John Day
Stanfield
Independence
Lincoln City
Baker City
Newport
Fairview
Molalla
Cottage Grove
Silverton
Prineville

La Grande
Sandy
Cornelius
Troutdale
Pendleton
Dallas
Canby
Lebanon
Newberg
Wilsonville
Happy Valley
Tualatin
Woodburn
Forest Grove
Grants Pass
Irrigon
Sisters
Umatilla
Astoria
Monmouth
Ontario
Gladstone

St Helens
Coos Bay
The Dalles
Central Point
Sherwood
Milwaukie
Klamath Falls
Roseburg
West Linn

Population Regulate
1,617 No
2,249 No
10,056 No
10,103 No
10,104 No
10,263 No
10,473 No
10,489 No
10,879 No
10,882 No
11,466 No
12,818 No
12,933 No
14,490 No
15,790 No
16,996 No
17,924 No
19,114 No
19,936 No
26,249 No
27,048 No
27,637 No
27,753 No
29,455 No
29,916 No
39,572 No

2,045 Yes

3,738 Yes

8,256 Yes
10,131 Yes
11,516 Yes
11,874 Yes
11,944 Yes
14,492 Yes
16,093 Yes
16,103 Yes
19,363 Yes
20,781 Yes
21,408 Yes
22,108 Yes
23,876 Yes
27,568 Yes

Distance Requirement

Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No

Outright Use

Conditional Use

Business Licence

Time Restriction

Manner Restriction

Code is silent

Code is silent

Code establishes lists of prohibited rather than permitted uses
Code is silent

Code is silent

Code is silent

Code is silent

Code is silent

Code is silent

Code is silent

Code is silent

All businesses must obtain a free business permit
Code is silent

Code is silent

Code is silent

Also considering regulating
Code is silent

Code is silent

Code is silent

Code is silent

Code is silent

Code is silent

Code is silent

Code is silent

Code is silent

Code is silent

Regulate dancing through licensing
Special Adult License for Business and Employees

Special Adult License for Business and Employees

Special Adult License for Business and Employees

Limited to C-5 Thoroughfare Commercial Zone
Limited to GC General Commercial Zone

Adult Business Overlay Zoning

Special Adult License for Business and Employees



