City	Population Regulate	Distance Requirement	Outright Use	Conditional Use	Business Licence	Time Restriction	Manner Restriction	Notes
John Day	1,617 No		Yes		No			Code is silent
Stanfield	2,249 No		Yes		Yes			Code is silent
Independence	10,056 No		Yes		Yes			Code establishes lists of prohibited rather than permitted uses
Lincoln City	10,103 No		Yes		No			Code is silent
Baker City	10,104 No		Yes		Yes			Code is silent
Newport	10,263 No		Yes		Yes			Code is silent
Fairview	10,473 No		Yes		Yes			Code is silent
Molalla	10,489 No		Yes		Yes			Code is silent
Cottage Grove	10,879 No		Yes		Yes			Code is silent
Silverton	10,882 No		Yes		Yes			Code is silent
Prineville	11,466 No		Yes		Yes			Code is silent
La Grande	12,818 No		Yes		No			All businesses must obtain a free business permit
Sandy	12,933 No		Yes		Yes			Code is silent
Cornelius	14,490 No		Yes		Yes			Code is silent
Troutdale	15,790 No		Yes		Yes			Code is silent
Pendleton	16,996 No		Yes		Yes			Also considering regulating
Dallas	17,924 No		Yes		No			Code is silent
Canby	19,114 No		Yes		Yes			Code is silent
Lebanon	19,936 No		Yes		No			Code is silent
Newberg	26,249 No		Yes		Yes			Code is silent
Wilsonville	27,048 No		Yes		Yes			Code is silent
Happy Valley	27,637 No		Yes		Yes			Code is silent
Tualatin	27,753 No		Yes		Yes			Code is silent
Woodburn	29,455 No		Yes		Yes			Code is silent
Forest Grove	29,916 No		Yes		Yes			Code is silent
Grants Pass	39,572 No		Yes		Yes			Code is silent
Irrigon	2,045 Yes	Yes	Yes	No	No	No	No	
Sisters	3,738 Yes	Yes	Yes	No	Yes	No	No	
Umatilla	8,256 Yes	Yes	No	Yes	Yes	No	No	
Astoria	10,131 Yes	No	No	No	Yes	No	No	Regulate dancing through licensing
Monmouth	11,516 Yes	Yes	No	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Special Adult License for Business and Employees
Ontario	11,874 Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	Yes	Yes	
Gladstone	11,944 Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	Yes	Yes	Special Adult License for Business and Employees
St Helens	14,492 Yes	Yes	No	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	
Coos Bay	16,093 Yes	No	No	Yes	Yes	No	No	Special Adult License for Business and Employees
The Dalles	16,103 Yes	Yes	No	Yes	Yes	No	No	
Central Point	19,363 Yes	Yes	No	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Limited to C-5 Thoroughfare Commercial Zone
Sherwood	20,781 Yes	Yes	Yes	No	Yes	No	No	Limited to GC General Commercial Zone
Milwaukie	21,408 Yes	Yes	No	Yes	Yes	No	No	
Klamath Falls	22,108 Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	No	Adult Business Overlay Zoning
Roseburg	23,876 Yes	No	No	Yes	Yes	No	No	
West Linn	27,568 Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	No	Yes	Special Adult License for Business and Employees